
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
40 
32 
27 
44 

227 
3 

13 
29 
2 

12 
1 

51 
75 
80 

777 
50 
9 

55 
11 

911 
49 
8 

Class 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SUPER 

Name 
ALEANDRO FORTUNATO/MAURICIO GALLIAN 
EBER QUINTINO GOMES 
EDGARD AMARAL/ALAN MASSAINI 
ALEXANDRE PEPPE 
GUSTAVO THEISS SIMÃO 
ALLAN SALEH 
LUCAS DE ANGELIS/ANSELMO DE ANGELIS 
MARCERLO SALLES NEVES 
NILSON PATRONE 
DANIEL VEIGA DIAS 
WILL C. TORRES NOGUEIRA 
ALEXANDRE/FELIPE STUFF 
RENATO GASPARIAN MORAES 
RICARDO PINTO/CARLOS ASCIUTTI 
EROLF SCHOTTEN 
PEDRO PIMENTA/DOUGLAS CARVALHO 
ELBERTO ALVES/CHARLES ZIMMERMANN 
ELDER MARTINS 
SANDRO M. DE SIQUEIRA 
ANDRE/BRUNO GIRARDI 
SAMIR GUIMARÃES/ADRIANO BRAZ 
JOÃO P. MARTINS VELARD 

Laps 
5 
9 
9 
9 

11 
3 
9 

10 
10 
10 
4 

10 
9 

10 
3 

10 
9 
8 
9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
2:11.923 
2:11.988 
2:12.294 
2:12.457 
2:12.945 
2:12.946 
2:12.990 
2:13.030 
2:13.285 
2:13.346 
2:13.536 
2:13.559 
2:13.611 
2:13.654 
2:13.775 
2:13.888 
2:13.975 
2:14.022 
2:14.024 
2:14.563 
2:14.751 

Diff 

0.065 
0.371 
0.534 
1.022 
1.023 
1.067 
1.107 
1.362 
1.423 
1.613 
1.636 
1.688 
1.731 
1.852 
1.965 
2.052 
2.099 
2.101 
2.640 
2.828 

Gap 

0.065 
0.306 
0.163 
0.488 
0.001 
0.044 
0.040 
0.255 
0.061 
0.190 
0.023 
0.052 
0.043 
0.121 
0.113 
0.087 
0.047 
0.002 
0.539 
0.188 

In 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
8 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
7 

10 
3 

10 
3 
2 
2 

10 
9 
0 

S1 Best Tm 
34.141 
34.086 
33.836 
34.046 
34.331 
34.322 
34.394 
34.130 
34.074 
34.179 
34.706 
34.356 
34.408 
34.606 
34.559 
34.462 
34.600 
34.546 
34.594 
34.811 
34.925 

S2 Best Tm 
1:04.163 
1:04.265 
1:04.078 
1:04.181 
1:04.644 
1:04.621 
1:04.924 
1:04.725 
1:04.756 
1:04.299 
1:04.855 
1:05.252 
1:04.896 
1:04.788 
1:04.728 
1:05.105 
1:05.408 
1:04.689 
1:05.055 
1:05.386 
1:05.543 
1:04.419 

S3 Best Tm 
33.543 
33.637 
33.625 
33.690 
33.821 
33.723 
33.560 
33.669 
33.671 
33.938 
33.712 
33.648 
33.972 
34.143 
34.016 
33.720 
33.967 
34.066 
33.766 
34.261 
34.138 
34.245 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/05/2022 12:22:05 
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4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
COPA JOY 

2o TREINO 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:54:30 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/05/2022 11:45 


